05/10/24 07:13:12

Stamford (Connecticut, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Brown House Rd
(Storage)

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Chesterfield Sofa

English Rolled Arm Sofa

Pair of Copper Deer Sculpture

Antique Painted Screen

Maitland Smith Townhouse Cabinet Bar
Metamorphic Mahogany Library Side Chair
Wood A & Wire Domed Birdcage

Metal Birdhouse with Four Towers

Double Gable Birdcage with Pink and Green
Paint

Antique Horse Tricycle

Vintage Painted Rocking Horse

Vintage A Buettnerd€™s Low Boy Dresser
Vintage Buettneré€™s High Boy dresser
John Boos Kitchen Island Table

Bausman Server/Buffet

Vintage Rattan, Metal A & Glass Side Table

Mahogany Bausman and Company Oval Drop
Leaf Table

Rattan Table & A Four Chairs
Larger in Place Rocking Horse
Orange Bird Cage

Miniature Building Cabinet
Studded Chair

Small Rocking Horse

Cradle

Short Side Table

3 Pillows

Large TV Cabinet

Blue Chinese Porcelain Urn
Matching Porcelain Urns
Two Faux Topiaries

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 4 7:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

Title

Glass Topped Oval Table
Embossed Lamp

Short Brass Lamp

Black Metallic Floral Lamp
White Porcelain Floral Lamp
Study Lamp

Black Porcelain Floral Lamp
Tall Brass Standing Lamp
Tall Wood Standing Lamp
Club Shaped Tufted Ottoman
Rectangular Wood Mirror
Tall Glass Cabinet

Tufted Floral Arm Chair



05/10/24 07:13:12

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

