## Stamford (Connecticut, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Brown House Rd (Storage)

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 4 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Chesterfield Sofa
0002	English Rolled Arm Sofa
0003	Pair of Copper Deer Sculpture
0004	Antique Painted Screen
0005	Maitland Smith Townhouse Cabinet Bar
0006	Metamorphic Mahogany Library Side Chair
0007	Wood  & Wire Domed Birdcage
0008	Metal Birdhouse with Four Towers
0009	Double Gable Birdcage with Pink and Green Paint
0010	Antique Horse Tricycle
	Vintage Painted Rocking Horse
0012	Vintage  Buettner's Low Boy Dresser
0013	Vintage Buettner's High Boy dresser
0014	John Boos Kitchen Island Table
0015	Bausman Server/Buffet
0016	Vintage Rattan, Metal  & Glass Side Table
0017	Mahogany Bausman and Company Oval Drop Leaf Table
0018	Rattan Table &Â Four Chairs
0019	Larger in Place Rocking Horse
0020	Orange Bird Cage
0021	Miniature Building Cabinet
0022	Studded Chair
0023	Small Rocking Horse
	Cradle
0025	Short Side Table
0026	3 Pillows
0027	Large TV Cabinet
0028	Blue Chinese Porcelain Urn
0029	Matching Porcelain Urns

0030 Two Faux Topiaries

Lot	Title
0031	Glass Topped Oval Table
0032	Embossed Lamp
0033	Short Brass Lamp
0034	Black Metallic Floral Lamp
0035	White Porcelain Floral Lamp
0036	Study Lamp
0037	Black Porcelain Floral Lamp
0038	Tall Brass Standing Lamp
0039	Tall Wood Standing Lamp
0040	Club Shaped Tufted Ottoman
0041	Rectangular Wood Mirror
0042	Tall Glass Cabinet
0043	Tufted Floral Arm Chair

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com